SUMMER SCHOOL ON GLOBAL HEALTH AND SCIENCE COMMUNICATION EE :ﬁ

PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

deadline-
15. 05. 2022 20. 06. 2022 -
10. 07. 2022
DATE DAY TIME (CEST) TOPIC
Week 1
20June 2022 Mon 16.00- 19.30 hrs Welcome and networking session
21 June 2022 Tue 15.00- 19.00 hrs Introduction to public health and its
social determinants
22 June 2022 Wed 10.00 - 15.00 hrs Workshop 1: Science communication
23 June 2022 Thurs 10.00 - 14.00 hrs Workshop 1: Science communication
24 June 2022 Fri 17.30 - 20.00 hrs Social Event
Week 2
27 June 2022 Mon 10.00- 15.00 hrs Workshop 2: Science communication
28 June 2022 Tue 16.30- 19.00 hrs Impulse session 1
29 June 2022 Wed 16.30- 19.00 hrs Impulse session 2
30June 2022 Thurs 16.30- 19.00 hrs Impulse session 3
1July 2022 Fri 16.30-19.00 hrs Impulse session 4
2 July 2022 Sat 10.00- 12.00 hrs Social event
Week 3
4 July 2022 \Y[e]g! 16.30- 19.00 hrs Impulse Session 5
5 July 2022 Tue 16.30- 19.00 hrs Impulse Session 6
7 July 2022 ThUFS 10.00-15.30 hrs Presentations
8 July 2022 Fri 10.00- 15.30 hrs Presentations
APPLY NOW!
10 July 2022 Sun 10.00- 14.00 hrs Farewell and I
course evaluation 1

https://bit.ly/3D
bv33N-Registration
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